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Escalão Debutantes

RESULTADOS VELOCIDADE

# Nome Montada Tempo Pontos

1º Luis Brito Paes HORIZONTE 118.049 11

2º João Pedro Cardiga DAMASCO 122.003 9

3º Mafalda Galiza Mendes ISCO 122.069 8

4º Gilberto Filipe Lopes Silva GIGOLÔ 126.091 7

5º João André Gonçalves GRACIOSO II 134.056 6

6º João Pedro Cardiga GARROTE 140.092 5

7º João Bento ISRAEL 148.017 4

8º Mário Lopes INGREDIENTE 0 0

8º
André Guerreiro de São
Pedro

FINORIO DA CANICEIRA ELIM. 0

8º Rodrigo Mauricio ECLIPSE ELIM. 0

JUIZES: Jorge Sousa; Filipe Trindade; Nuno Batista

Escalão Debutantes

RESULTADOS GERAL

# Nome Montada Ensino Maneabilidade Velocidade Pontos

1º Mafalda Galiza Mendes ISCO 11 11 8 30

2º João André Gonçalves GRACIOSO II 9 8 6 23

3º Gilberto Filipe Lopes Silva GIGOLÔ 7 9 7 23

4º João Pedro Cardiga DAMASCO 6 6 9 21

5º João Bento ISRAEL 8 6 4 18

6º Luis Brito Paes HORIZONTE 4 2 11 17

7º João Pedro Cardiga GARROTE 5 4 5 14

8º Mário Lopes INGREDIENTE 2 3 0 5

9º Rodrigo Mauricio ECLIPSE 3 7 0 10

10º
André Guerreiro de São
Pedro

FINORIO DA CANICEIRA 2 1 0 3
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JUIZES: Jorge Sousa; Filipe Trindade; Nuno Batista

Escalão Sub-16

RESULTADOS VELOCIDADE

# Nome Montada Tempo Pontos

1º Nicole Silva HABIL DE SENA 121.071 9

2º João Tomas Ribeiro Barbosa HOBBY 129.084 7

3º Carolina Mendes Mariani FAIAL 130.090 6

4º
Marta Maria Fernandes
Marques

DIAMANTE 136.074 5

5º Carlos Santos OBELIX IV 147.051 4

6º Henrique Carreira Cruz AOLE 158.065 3

7º Carolina Lopes Rodrigues ESTOIRO DA FOZ 177.010 2

8º Lenor Almeida FEITOR QTA DA TORRE 243.057 1

JUIZES: Jorge Sousa; Filipe Trindade; Nuno Batista

Escalão Sub-16

RESULTADOS GERAL

# Nome Montada Ensino Maneabilidade Velocidade Pontos

1º João Tomas Ribeiro Barbosa HOBBY 9 9 7 25

2º Nicole Silva HABIL DE SENA 7 7 9 23

3º Carolina Mendes Mariani FAIAL 6 3 6 15

4º Carolina Lopes Rodrigues ESTOIRO DA FOZ 5 5 2 12

5º Lenor Almeida FEITOR QTA DA TORRE 4 6 1 11

6º
Marta Maria Fernandes
Marques

DIAMANTE 1 4 5 10

7º Henrique Carreira Cruz AOLE 3 2 3 8

8º Carlos Santos OBELIX IV 2 1 4 7

JUIZES: Jorge Sousa; Filipe Trindade; Nuno Batista
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Escalão Sub-20

RESULTADOS VELOCIDADE

# Nome Montada Tempo Pontos

1º Margarida Costa ELBANO 135.056 4

2º Daniela Leitão Vinhas BIZARRO 153.094 2

3º
Beatriz Laranjeiro de
Almeida

ZIG-ZAG 186.089 1

JUIZES: Jorge Sousa; Filipe Trindade; Nuno Batista

Escalão Sub-20

RESULTADOS GERAL

# Nome Montada Ensino Maneabilidade Velocidade Pontos

1º
Beatriz Laranjeiro de
Almeida

ZIG-ZAG 4 4 1 9

2º Daniela Leitão Vinhas BIZARRO 2 2 2 6

3º Margarida Costa ELBANO 1 1 4 6

JUIZES: Jorge Sousa; Filipe Trindade; Nuno Batista

Escalão Consagrados

RESULTADOS VELOCIDADE

# Nome Montada Tempo Pontos

1º Gilberto Filipe Lopes Silva ENDIABRADO 114.014 14

2º Mafalda Galiza Mendes GAMBRINO 114.059 12

3º Ricardo Batista Leandro FUZIL 121.003 11

4º
José António Olea
Rodriguez

TRAFALGAR DEL JARAL 121.009 10

5º João Bento ELÁSTICO 125.074 9

6º Eduardo Almeida ZIRCO QTA. DO TAGUS 126.075 8
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# Nome Montada Tempo Pontos

7º João André Gonçalves DAMASCO 127.084 7

8º Ezequiel León Guerrero ANGARILLA 128.059 6

9º José Rodriguez Cívico JALEO 141.021 5

10º Astrid Hedman ALTIVO 147.092 4

11º José António Garcia Muñoz ORDOÑEZ 154.006 3

12º José Manuel León Garrido UGANDA CAL 155.031 2

13º
Juan Manuel Torres
Reviriego

ECLIPSE ELIM. 0

JUIZES: Jorge Sousa; Filipe Trindade; Nuno Batista

Escalão Consagrados

RESULTADOS GERAL

# Nome Montada Ensino Maneabilidade Velocidade Pontos

1º Gilberto Filipe Lopes Silva ENDIABRADO 11 11 14 36

2º Mafalda Galiza Mendes GAMBRINO 8 14 12 34

3º João André Gonçalves DAMASCO 14 12 7 33

4º João Bento ELÁSTICO 12 10 9 31

5º
José António Olea
Rodriguez

TRAFALGAR DEL JARAL 7 9 10 26

6º Eduardo Almeida ZIRCO QTA. DO TAGUS 6 8 8 22

7º Astrid Hedman ALTIVO 10 7 4 21

8º Ezequiel León Guerrero ANGARILLA 9 6 6 21

9º Ricardo Batista Leandro FUZIL 2 5 11 18

10º José Rodriguez Cívico JALEO 5 4 5 14

11º José António Garcia Muñoz ORDOÑEZ 3 1 3 7

12º José Manuel León Garrido UGANDA CAL 1 2 2 5

13º
Juan Manuel Torres
Reviriego

ECLIPSE 4 3 0 7

JUIZES: Jorge Sousa; Filipe Trindade; Nuno Batista
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Escalão Masters

RESULTADOS VELOCIDADE

# Nome Montada Tempo Pontos

1º Vasco Mira Godinho DIOSPIRA 108.088 3

2º Gilberto Filipe Lopes Silva ASSUÃO 116.040 1

JUIZES: Jorge Sousa; Filipe Trindade; Nuno Batista

Escalão Masters

RESULTADOS GERAL

# Nome Montada Ensino Maneabilidade Velocidade Pontos

1º Vasco Mira Godinho DIOSPIRA 3 3 3 9

2º Gilberto Filipe Lopes Silva ASSUÃO 1 1 1 3

JUIZES: Jorge Sousa; Filipe Trindade; Nuno Batista


